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(M1) B League

Combined Report
Team Score Report (Ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L Total AVG M1
1Victory Warriors Victory 4/0 725 181.25 725
2Smarties Trinity Georgetown 3/1 500 125.00 500
3Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 2/2 535 133.75 535
4Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 1/3 325 81.25 325
5New Testament Nerds Pilot Knob Missionary Baptist 0/4 175 43.00 175

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO M1

1Nathaniel Joseph Victory Warriors Victory 510 127.50 4 510
2Violet Self Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 375 93.75 2 375
3Jasiri Mashibe Smarties Trinity Georgetown 305 76.25 3 305
4Isaac Harpool Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 275 68.75 4 275
5Katherine Hamm Victory Warriors Victory 215 53.75 2 215
6Ezra Bridges Smarties Trinity Georgetown 195 48.75 1 195
7Sarah Redko Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 110 27.50 1 110

8Zoey Arnold New Testament Nerds Pilot Knob Missionary
Baptist 95 23.75 95

9Eli New Testament Nerds Pilot Knob Missionary
Baptist 70 17.50 70

10Riley Baker Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 50 12.50 50
11Asher Harpool Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 25 6.25 25
12Graham Click Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 10 2.50 10

12Adelyn Smith New Testament Nerds Pilot Knob Missionary
Baptist 10 2.50 10

12Vincent Liu Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 10 2.50 10
13London Owsley Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 5 1.25 5
14Lex Tolley Quiz Jedi's Lexington First .00
14Rachel Sandin Victory Warriors Victory .00
14Charlotte Stewart Annointed Arrows B Kings Way .00

14Aliyah Strunk New Testament Nerds Pilot Knob Missionary
Baptist .00

B League
Team Score Report

# Team Church W\L Total AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1Victory Warriors Victory 4\0 725 181.25 (3) 200 200 180 145
2Smarties Trinity Georgetown 3\1 500 125.00 145 (3) 170 145 40
3Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 2\2 535 133.75 160 200 90 85 (3)
4Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 1\3 325 81.25 60 100 (3) 65 100
5New Testament Nerds Pilot Knob Missionary 0\4 175 43.75 35 50 50 (3) 40
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Baptist
Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1Nathaniel Joseph Victory Warriors Victory 510 127.50 4 (3) 130 130 130 120
2Violet Self Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 375 93.75 2 120 130 60 65 (3)
3Jasiri Mashibe Smarties Trinity Georgetown 305 76.25 3 105 (3) 80 85 35
4Isaac Harpool Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 275 68.75 4 65 80 (3) 65 65
5Katherine Hamm Victory Warriors Victory 215 53.75 2 (3) 70 70 50 25
6Ezra Bridges Smarties Trinity Georgetown 195 48.75 1 40 (3) 90 60 5
7Sarah Redko Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 110 27.50 1 10 70 20 10 (3)

8Zoey Arnold New Testament NerdsPilot Knob Missionary
Baptist 95 23.75 15 40 (3) 40

9Eli New Testament NerdsPilot Knob Missionary
Baptist 70 17.50 20 40 10 (3)

10Riley Baker Annointed Arrows B Kings Way 50 12.50 30 10 10 (3)
11Asher Harpool Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 25 6.25 (5) 10 (3) 20
12Vincent Liu Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 10 2.50 10 (3)
12Graham Click Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 10 2.50 (3) 10

12Adelyn Smith New Testament NerdsPilot Knob Missionary
Baptist 10 2.50 10 (3)

13London Owsley Quiz Jedi's Lexington First 5 1.25 (3) 5

14Aliyah Strunk New Testament NerdsPilot Knob Missionary
Baptist .00 (3)

14Charlotte Stewart Annointed Arrows B Kings Way .00 (3)
14Rachel Sandin Victory Warriors Victory .00 (3)
14Lex Tolley Quiz Jedi's Lexington First .00 (3)


